
                 
                   

May 
2024

July 
2024

 Co-op Academy Walkden  |  The Y11 Journey

Sept 
2023

Jan 
2024

Dec 
2023

Nov
2023

Y11 Mocks 1
w/beg 30/10 & 
6/11

Y11 Mocks 2
w/beg 05/02 & 
12/02 

Feb
2024

Prom! Date 
TBC 

GCSE 
Examinations 
begin 06/05 

Whole school revision 
begins 11/09

Parents’ Information 
Evening 12th October 

GCSE Y11 begins
Form time revision 
focus

Y11 Progress Data  published 07/12

Y11 Progress Review Evening  1 - 07/12 
(Remote)

Y11 Progress Review Evening 2 21/03 (In Person)

Results Day 
22/08

Y11 Progress Data  published 21/03

Saturday 23rd September  Pendleton College    10 - 12 pm
Monday 25th September Worsley College  5 - 7pm
Tuesday  26th September Eccles College               5 - 7pm
Wednesday 27th September Futureskills  5 - 7pm

Oct 
2023 Monday 2nd  October City Skills 5  - 7pm

Saturday 7th October Loreto College 10  - 3pm
Saturday 7th October Bolton Sixth Form 10.30 - 1.30pm
Saturday 7th October Xaverian College 10.30 - 2pm
Sunday 15th October Loreto College 10 - 3pm
Sunday 15th October Xaverian College 10.30 - 2pm
Tuesday 17th October Bolton College  5 - 8pm
Wednesday 18th October Winstanley College  tbc
Monday 30th October City Skills 5 - 7pm

Wednesday 1st November Winstanley College tbc
Saturday 4th November Future Skills 10 - 12pm
Monday 6th November Worsley College 5 - 7pm
Tuesday 7th November Eccles College 5 - 7pm
Thursday 9th November Pendleton College 5 - 7pm
Wednesday 22nd November Bolton Sixth Form 5.30 - 7.30pm

Tuesday 5th December Pendleton College 5 - 7pm
Saturday 9th December Eccles College 10 - 2pm
Thursday 14th December Bolton College 5 - 8pm

Mar
2024

Careers Guidance Interviews Sept 2023 - Jan 2024

On to the next step of your 
journey!

Apr
2024

Jun
2024

Careers 
evening 
09/11 

https://thenounproject.com/search/?q=teacher&i=3194478

